
Education

Current	situation	not	known

Employment

NEET

Training

87.7%

9.4%

2.6%

0.4%

Brookvale	Groby	Learning	Campus

Education

Current	situation	not	known

Employment

NEET

Training

90.6%

4.9%

3.4%

1.0%

0.1%

Leicestershire

%	of	Total	Pupils	along	Headline	as	at	1/11

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Number	of	Pupils

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Current	situation	not	known

Education

Employment

NEET

Training

Total 100.0%

0.4%

2.6%

87.7%

9.4%

100.0%

0.4%

6.4%

85.8%

7.3%

100.0%

2.1%

97.9%

100.0%

5.0%

95.0%

100.0%

0.8%

4.9%

92.6%

1.6%

100.0%

0.8%

6.6%

90.1%

2.5%

235

1

6

206

22

233

1

15

200

17

235

5

230

241

12

229

244

2

12

226

4

242

2

16

218

6

%	of	Total	Pupils	along	Headline	as	at	1/11

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Number	of	Pupils

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Current	situation	not	known

Education

Employment

NEET

Training

Grand	Total 100.0%

0.1%

1.0%

3.4%

90.6%

4.9%

100.0%

0.1%

0.4%

2.6%

93.8%

3.1%

100.0%

0.0%

0.4%

2.5%

94.7%

2.4%

100.0%

0.1%

0.5%

4.4%

93.1%

1.9%

100.0%

0.7%

3.4%

94.2%

1.6%

100.0%

0.2%

1.7%

5.2%

90.5%

2.4%

100.0%

0.4%

2.1%

5.6%

90.9%

1.0%

100.0%

0.3%

2.4%

7.0%

89.4%

0.9%

8,143

8

85

275

7,379

396

7,943

6

32

209

7,447

249

7,640

2

33

188

7,232

185

7,479

5

38

332

6,965

139

7,452

55

256

7,020

121

7,298

15

124

383

6,603

173

6,947

28

147

392

6,314

66

7,014

21

168

494

6,269

62

Care	has	been	taken	in	compiling	the	information	in	this	report.	However,	readers	are	advised	that	the	figures	and	the	text	are	intended	to	be	a	guide.	Percentages	have	been	rounded.	Leicestershire	County	Council	can	accept	no	responsibility	for	any
interpretation	or	action	taken	by	others	based	on	the	information.

As	at	1st	November
2024Leicestershire	Local	Authority

Year	11	Student	Destinations	2024

Explanation	of	terms

Education
Includes	school	sixth	form,	sixth	form	college,	further	education	college,	and	other	post	16	education.

Employment
Includes	employed	apprenticeships,	jobs	with	training,	jobs	with	no	training,	temporary	employment,	Self-employment.

Training	(non	employed)
Includes	ESFA	funded	Work	Based	learning,	DWP	training	and	support	programmes.

NEET	(Not	in	Education,	Employment	or	Training)
Active
Includes	seeking	employment,	education	or	training,	working	not	for	reward,	not	yet	ready	for	work,	and	re	engagement
activities.

Not	active
Includes	young	carers,	teenage	parents,	illness,	pregnancy,	custodial	sentence,	religious	grounds,	unlikely	ever	to	be
economically	active.

Current	situation	not	known..

School	attended	in	Year	11
C	-	Brookvale	Groby	Learning	Campus


