Leicestershire Local Authority Year 11 Student Destinations 2024

As at 1st November 2024



7,640 7,943 8,143

School attended in Year 11

C - Brookvale Groby Learning Campus

Brookvale Groby Lea		% of Total Pupils along Headline as at 1/11											Number of Pupils					
Education	87.79		2019	20	20	2021	2022	20	23	2024	2019	20	20	2021	2022	20)23	2024
Eddedion	07.77	Current situation not known	2.5%	1.6	5%			7.3	3%	9.4%	6	4				1	.7	22
Current situation not known	9.4%	Education	90.1%	92.	6%	95.0%	97.9%	85.	8%	87.7%	218	22	26	229	230	2	00	206
Employment	2.6%	Employment	6.6%	4.9	9%	5.0%	2.1%	6.4	1%	2.6%	16	1	2	12	5	1	.5	6
NEET	0.4%	NEET	0.8%	0.8	3%				0.4%		2	2					1	
	0.4%	Training		0.4%								1						
Training		Total	100.0%	100.0% 100.0%		100.0%	100.0%	% 100.0%		100.0%	242	244		241	235	2	33	235
Leicestershire				% of Total Pupils along Headline as at 1/11									Number of Pupils					
			2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Education	90.69	Current situation not known	0.9%	1.0%	2.4%	1.6%	1.9%	2.4%	3.1%	4.9%	62	66	173	121	139	185	249	396
Current situation not known	4.9%	Education	89.4%	90.9%	90.5%	94.2%	93.1%	94.7%	93.8%	90.6%	6,269	6,314	6,603	7,020	6,965	7,232	7,447	7,379
Employment NFFT	3.4%	Employment	7.0%	5.6%	5.2%	3.4%	4.4%	2.5%	2.6%	3.4%	494	392	383	256	332	188	209	275
	•	NEET	2.4%	2.1%	1.7%	0.7%	0.5%	0.4%	0.4%	1.0%	168	147	124	55	38	33	32	85

Explanation of terms

Education

Includes school sixth form, sixth form college, further education college, and other post 16 education.

Employment

Includes employed apprenticeships, jobs with training, jobs with no training, temporary employment, Self-employment.

Training

Grand Total

Training (non employed)

Includes ESFA funded Work Based learning, DWP training and support programmes.

NEET (Not in Education, Employment or Training)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 7,014 6,947 7,298 7,452 7,479

Activ

Includes seeking employment, education or training, working not for reward, not yet ready for work, and re engagement activities.

Not active

Includes young carers, teenage parents, illness, pregnancy, custodial sentence, religious grounds, unlikely ever to be economically active.

Current situation not known..

Care has been taken in compiling the information in this report. However, readers are advised that the figures and the text are intended to be a guide. Percentages have been rounded. Leicestershire County Council can accept no responsibility for any interpretation or action taken by others based on the information.